Consumer Benefits
Chem -Tech Tubular E-Rickshaw Battery provide a steady
performance with affordable cost to the customer.
Product available in different warranty segment ranging from 6
months & 9,12 months.
Highly reliable compared to other flat plate batteries available in
the market.
Low Maintenance - very low water topping up required in
comparison to other brands.
E-Rickshaw  Battery — USP’s
Higher Run time/charge in comparison to other brands in Tubular
Technology segment
 Faster Recharge with specially designed E-Rickshaw battery chargers
Higher cycle Life with advanced tubular technology under deep cycle
application Specially designed vent plugs with flame retardant material
resulting no spillage Vibration Resistant
Range of Batteries
Model No.
Capacity
@C2O AH
Nominal
Voltage
Gross Weight
± 3% [Kg.)
Dimension
[L X W X H (in mm]
   Warranty*
Approx Run
K.M. ± 10%
CT120F6ER 120 12V 30.0 410 X 172 X 235  6 Months 70 TO 80
CT1206ER 120 12V 32.5 410 X 172 X 235 6 Months 70 TO 80
CT1209ER 120 12V 34.0 410 X 172 X 275 9 Months         80
CT12012ER 120 12V 34.50 410 X 172 X 275 12 Months        80
CT13012ER 130 12V 36 410 X 172 X 275 12 Months 90
CT14512ER 145 12V 38 410 X 172 X 275 12 Months 100
CT16012ER 160 12V 42 480X 172 X 235 12 Months 120
CHEM-TECH POWER E-RICKSHAW BATTERY
Note:-    1.E-Rickshaw Battery will be Reducing Performance per month 4 to 7%.
                2. Performance will depend on vehicle motor capacity & load .